Individual Best Times (All Time)

Brandon Hotham - (864249) - Matlock & District SC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:35.14
2:37.59
2:40.48
2:42.11
2:42.25
2:42.25
2:42.52
2:42.53
2:43.75
2:44.11
2:46.00
2:46.63
2:50.66
2:54.90
2:56.40
2:58.77
3:00.01
3:00.76
3:01.33
3:01.77
3:02.62
3:03.51
3:03.90
3:09.78
3:15.37

3:20.53

n.n4 NN

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

464
443
419
407
406
406
404
404
395

379
374
349
324
316
303
297
293
290
288
284
280
278
253
232
215

I I T I T

-n

m I I I I I I T I T I I T I T T

I I I T

Date

16/11/19
15/02/20
25/02/18
16/12/18
19/11/17
191117
03/11/18
04/12/21
17112117
31/03/19
19/02/22
16/07/17
16/02/19
25/02/17
17/07/16
18/12/16
21/02/16
17/10/15
20/12/15
18/07/15
04/10/15
03/05/15
15/02/15
01/11/14
13/04/14
23/02/14
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Meet

Stourbridge SToRM Force Meet

Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2020
Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2018
Chesterfield Winter Open Championships

The 2017 Leicester Open Meet

The 2017 Leicester Open Meet

Midland Winter Short Course Championships 2018
Bassetlaw SS 3rd Open Meet

Chesterfield Winter Open Championships
Harrogate Spa Town A&B Grade Meet

Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2022
Chesterfield Summer Splash

Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2019
Derbys ASA 2017 County, Youth & Age Group Champs
Chesterfield Summer Splash

Chesterfield Winter Open Championships
Derbyshire 2016 County, Youth and Age Group Champs
Lincoln Vulcans Level 2 Open Meet

Chesterfield Winter Open Championships
Chesterfield Summer Splash Level 3 Open Meet
Derventio Excel 5th Short Course Open Metet
Wrexham 12th Spring Meet 2015

Derbyshire ASA 2015 Championships

York City Baths Club Regional Qualifier

Worksop Dolphins 6th Spring Open Meet

Derbyshire County Championships 2014

Pmimntin Femal Aud ONA Aace Mand

Venue

Wolverhampton
Matlock
Matlock
Matlock
Braunstone
Braunstone
Harvey Hadden
Worksop
Matlock
Harrogate
Matlock
Matlock
MATLOCK
Matlock
Matlock
Matlock
Matlock
Sheffield
Chesterfield
Chesterfield
Matlock
Wrexham
Matlock
Hull
Worksop

Matlock
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Club Swam Under

Chesterfield
Matlock
Chesterfield
Chesterfield
Chesterfield
Chesterfield
Chesterfield
Matlock
Chesterfield
Chesterfield
Matlock
Chesterfield
Chesterfield
Chesterfield
Chesterfield
Chesterfield
Chesterfield
Chesterfield
Chesterfield
Chesterfield
Chesterfield
Chesterfield
Chesterfield
Chesterfield
Co Derby
Co Derby
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3:26.78
3:27.32
3:32.71

3:40.89

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:46.00
2:42.53
2:37.59
2:35.14
2:44.11
2:50.66
2:42.11
2:42.52
2:40.48
2:43.75
2:42.25
2:42.25
2:46.63
2:54.90
2:58.77
2:56.40
3:00.01
3:01.33
3:00.76
3:02.62
3:01.77
3:03.51
3:03.90
3:09.78
3:27.32
3:15.37
3:20.53
3:21.32
3:26.78
3:32.71

3:40.89
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VSTV
27/07113
26/04/14
20/04/13
24/02/13

Date

19/02/22
04/12/21
15/02/20
16/11/19
31/03/19
16/02/19
16/12/18
03/11/18
25/02/18
1712117
1911117
19/11/17
16/07/17
25/02/17
18/12/16
17/07/16
21/02/16
20/12/15
17/10/15
04/10/15
18/07/15
03/05/15
15/02/15
01/11/14
26/04/14
13/04/14
23/02/14
05/10/13
27/07113
20/04/13
24/02/13
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City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet
City of Derby L3 Short Course Meet

30th City of Derby Licensed SC Open Meet

Derbyshire ASA Championships

Meet

Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2022
Bassetlaw SS 3rd Open Meet

Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2020
Stourbridge SToRM Force Meet

Harrogate Spa Town A&B Grade Meet

Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2019
Chesterfield Winter Open Championships

Midland Winter Short Course Championships 2018
Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2018
Chesterfield Winter Open Championships

The 2017 Leicester Open Meet

The 2017 Leicester Open Meet

Chesterfield Summer Splash

Derbys ASA 2017 County, Youth & Age Group Champs
Chesterfield Winter Open Championships
Chesterfield Summer Splash

Derbyshire 2016 County, Youth and Age Group Champs
Chesterfield Winter Open Championships

Lincoln Vulcans Level 2 Open Meet

Derventio Excel 5th Short Course Open Metet
Chesterfield Summer Splash Level 3 Open Meet
Wrexham 12th Spring Meet 2015

Derbyshire ASA 2015 Championships

York City Baths Club Regional Qualifier

City of Derby L3 Short Course Meet

Worksop Dolphins 6th Spring Open Meet
Derbyshire County Championships 2014
Derventio Excel 3rd SC Open Meet

City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet

30th City of Derby Licensed SC Open Meet

Derbyshire ASA Championships
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Shipley
Derby
Derby

CC3090

Venue

Matlock
Worksop
Matlock
Wolverhampton
Harrogate
MATLOCK
Matlock
Harvey Hadden
Matlock
Matlock
Braunstone
Braunstone
Matlock
Matlock
Matlock
Matlock
Matlock
Chesterfield
Sheffield
Matlock
Chesterfield
Wrexham
Matlock
Hull

Derby
Worksop
Matlock
Matlock
Shipley
Derby

CC3090
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LU uely
Co Derby 3
Co Derby 3
Co Derby 3
Co Derby 2

Club Swam Under Level
Matlock 2
Matlock 3
Matlock 2
Chesterfield 3
Chesterfield 3
Chesterfield 2
Chesterfield 3
Chesterfield 2
Chesterfield 2
Chesterfield 3
Chesterfield 2
Chesterfield 2
Chesterfield 3
Chesterfield 2
Chesterfield 3
Chesterfield 3
Chesterfield 2
Chesterfield 3
Chesterfield 2
Chesterfield 2
Chesterfield 3
Chesterfield 2
Chesterfield 2
Chesterfield 3
Co Derby 3
Co Derby 3
Co Derby 2
Co Derby 2
Co Derby 3
Co Derby 3
Co Derby 2
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